DECISION

of the Central Election Commission

of the Republic of Azerbaijan

on the approval of the session minutes of the Central Election Commission, dated February 13, 15, 17, 18,19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 2020 and April 27, 2021

Pursuant to Articles 19.4, 19.14, 28.2 and 28.4 of the Election Code of the Republic of Azerbaijan, the Central Election Commission (CEC) d e c i d e s:

The session minutes of the Central Election Commission, dated February 13, 15, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 2020 and April 27, 2021 shall be approved.

CEC Chairman

Mazahir Panahov

CEC Secretary

CEC Secretary

Mikayil Rahimov

Arifa Mukhtarova